
Horticultural Containers for Nursery Growers

Star Roses Branded Containers 

Knock Out, Drift, Meet Petite, Bloomables, Bushel & Berry

Thermoform Nursery Container Highlights
Durable construction ideal for handling,
transporting, and automation

Smooth, matte exterior for a high-end appearance

Bottom drainage allows for more efficient
irrigation and healthier roots

Part Code Description
Outside

Diameter
Height Volume Liters 

Bulk 

TFT001G0 1.00 Gal.

Quantity 

TFU003G3

TFR002G1

1 Gal True Thermoform Nursery Container

3 Gal True Thermoform Nursery Container

6 Quart Thermoform Nursery Container

7.87

11.44

8.80

7.25

9.38

8.50

3.00 Gal.

1.74 Gal. 
(6 Quart)

3.70 L

11.36 L

6.50 L

5,250

1,980

3,240
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[See next page for additional ordering information] 

2 Gal True Thermoform Nursery Container 2.00 Gal9.50 9.25 7.50 L 3,500TFT002G0

TFT001G0

TFU003G3

TFR002G1

TFT002G0

Part Code 

TFT001G0X89B052PYHUS

- 

Meet Petite

- 

TFT002G0X89B035PYHUS

TFU003G3X89B019PYHUS

- 

- 
- 

TFT001G0X91B052PYHUT

TFT002G0X91B035PYHUT

TFU003G3X91B019PYHUT

TFR002G1X89B032PYJVK

KnockOut Drift
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Part Code Description
Outside

Diameter
Height Volume Liters 

Bulk 

TFT001G0 1.00 Gal.

Quantity 

TFU003G3

1 Gal True Thermoform Nursery Container

3 Gal True Thermoform Nursery Container

7.87

11.44

7.25

9.38 3.00 Gal.

3.70 L

11.36 L

5,250

1,980

2 Gal True Thermoform Nursery Container 2.00 Gal9.50 9.25 7.50 L 3,500TFT002G0

TFT001G0

TFU003G3

TFT002G0

Part Code 

TFT001G0X53B052PYJZV

Bloomables Bushel & Berry

TFT002G0X53B035PYJZV

TFU003G3X53B019PYJZV

TFT001G0XA2B052PYJZW

TFT002G0XA2B035PYJZW

TFU003G3XA2B019PYJZW

Thermoform Nursery Container Highlights
Durable construction ideal for handling,
transporting, and automation

Smooth, matte exterior for a high-end appearance

Bottom drainage allows for more efficient
irrigation and healthier roots
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The HC Companies Customer Service Team

800-225-7712  |  Fax: 440-362-3348

Quick Reference Availability Chart

Email: _HCC-CustomerService@hc-companies.com

Part Code 

Program

KnockOut

Meet Petite

X89

Drift

PYHUS

Color Print

Color and Printing Bundles

PYHUT

PYJVK

TFT001G0

TFU003G3

TFR002G1

TFT002G0

Knockout Drift Meet Petite Bloomables Bushel & Berry

x

Bushel & Berry

Bloomables

X91

 X89

X53

XA2

PYJZV

PYJZW

x
x

x
x
x

x

x
x
x

x
x
x


